
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 24 - MAY 26-27, 2007

Motocross Lites

31ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT HIGH POINT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  638.5481

62 R. Dungey  338.7952

101 B. Townley  639.3323

73 J. Weimer  339.5234

75 B. Tickle  239.6165

52 T. Hahn  539.6956

24 J. Grant  539.7007

577 M. Davalos  439.8918

33 M. Goerke  240.0039

58 J. Hill  240.01110

630 M. Lemoine  340.05311

373 D. Gosselaar  540.08712

50 B. Laninovich  340.16713

141 S. Boniface  540.18014

54 R. Kiniry  640.39715

622 K. Cunningham  640.50116

338 J. Lawrence  540.60817

168 Z. Osborne  340.71218

56 D. Sani  340.71819

597 M. Dougherty  540.84820

48 K. Chisholm  440.95321

30 A. Mcfarlane  841.07722

116 R. Morais  441.13323

121 B. Jesseman  241.15724

344 D. Klatt  341.21725

47 K. Smith  341.44326

632 K. Hoge  441.54527

108 J. Rodrigues  341.62128

412 L. Kilbarger  541.69929

532 R. Renner  441.71730

343 S. Stella  241.81931

156 W. Browning  341.84832

695 B. Ritter  341.99033

351 S. Sewell  242.00534

709 T. Bright  342.17235

798 B. Ainsworth  542.23536

498 R. Beat  542.35037

648 N. Vaughn  243.42038

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  350.0141

101 B. Townley  350.1962

62 R. Dungey  550.5253

58 J. Hill  250.6794

577 M. Davalos  450.9145

50 B. Laninovich  250.9866

75 B. Tickle  651.0467

33 M. Goerke  251.3908

622 K. Cunningham  351.4709

54 R. Kiniry  451.50410

630 M. Lemoine  451.55911

52 T. Hahn  251.75212

141 S. Boniface  551.79013

73 J. Weimer  351.87114

24 J. Grant  451.93015

56 D. Sani  352.05016

116 R. Morais  352.31317

48 K. Chisholm  352.32018

108 J. Rodrigues  452.35819

47 K. Smith  352.46920

168 Z. Osborne  352.64921

344 D. Klatt  552.75122

597 M. Dougherty  552.79723

532 R. Renner  452.82724

709 T. Bright  453.15825

30 A. Mcfarlane  353.16226

695 B. Ritter  353.24627

632 K. Hoge  653.30428

338 J. Lawrence  553.35829

156 W. Browning  553.40330

412 L. Kilbarger  353.45431

498 R. Beat  853.63432

121 B. Jesseman  253.76833

351 S. Sewell  353.92934

798 B. Ainsworth  454.23935

343 S. Stella  255.28336

648 N. Vaughn  356.42437

373 D. Gosselaar  159.01738

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  229.9501

1 R. Villopoto  729.9622

52 T. Hahn  330.4803

47 K. Smith  430.4864

33 M. Goerke  430.5265

24 J. Grant  430.5786

73 J. Weimer  330.6967

50 B. Laninovich  330.8468

577 M. Davalos  230.8819

58 J. Hill  230.88210

532 R. Renner  430.94611

622 K. Cunningham  530.97512

630 M. Lemoine  231.02013

62 R. Dungey  531.08814

116 R. Morais  331.22115

54 R. Kiniry  631.32116

632 K. Hoge  431.36217

75 B. Tickle  231.49118

30 A. Mcfarlane  631.54619

141 S. Boniface  531.60120

108 J. Rodrigues  331.64321

597 M. Dougherty  431.67222

344 D. Klatt  331.71123

56 D. Sani  631.71624

168 Z. Osborne  331.73425

373 D. Gosselaar  231.88126

48 K. Chisholm  231.94227

121 B. Jesseman  332.25828

412 L. Kilbarger  1032.28329

156 W. Browning  332.42030

351 S. Sewell  332.45931

709 T. Bright  432.47332

695 B. Ritter  332.55033

498 R. Beat  532.68534

338 J. Lawrence  532.79935

798 B. Ainsworth  532.83336

648 N. Vaughn  133.48837

343 S. Stella  533.64338
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